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Dan Harriger
Vice President – Sales
(440) 263-7259
dan.harriger@huyett.com Chris Bell

Regional Sales Manager
(785) 392-7651
cbell@huyett.comG.L. Huyett Corporate Office

Manufacturing and Warehouse 
PO Box 232
Exit 49, G.L. Huyett Expressway
Minneapolis, KS 67467
Phone: (785) 392-1000
Sales: (785) 392-3017
Fax: (785) 392-2845
sales@huyett.com

G.L. Huyett Tennessee Warehouse
3860 Delp St. Building 4
Memphis, TN 38118
Phone: (901) 854-5640
Fax: (901) 854-5702
sales@huyett.com

Se Habla Español
Para servicio al cliente en Español
llama al 785-392-1000 o escríbenos
a espanol@huyett.com

Terry May

Andy Roach

Jim Flannery

Bob MacPherson

Chris Bell
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Dan Harriger

Jason Mizner

Dewey Oxner
Regional Sales Manager
(803) 636-6808
doxner@huyett.com

Jason Mizner
Regional Sales Manager
(480) 320-8152
jmizner@huyett.com

Terry May
Prowest Marketing, Inc.

Vancouver, WA
(360) 921-3898

G.L. Huyett Arizona Branch
10199 W Van Buren St. Suite B-6
Tolleson, AZ 85353
Phone: (888) 936-1466
Fax: (623) 936-8909
sales@huyett.com

Jim Flannery
Regional Sales Manager

(319) 427-0405
jflannery@huyett.com

Bob MacPherson
Regional Sales Manager
(224) 251-0914
bmacpherson@huyett.com

Bob MacPherson
Regional Sales Manager
(224) 251-0914
bmacpherson@huyett.com

Dave Audia
Director of Sales

(330) 715-7826
daudia@huyett.com

Dave Audia
Director of Sales

(330) 715-7826
daudia@huyett.com

CANADA

Andy Roach
Regional Sales Manager
(470) 586-1766
aroach@huyett.com

Christian Peterson
Regional Sales Manager
(214) 250-2176
cpeterson@huyett.com

Brian Sidney-Smith
Regional Sales Manager

(585) 353-5009
bsidney-smith@huyett.com

© 2021 G.L. Huyett, Revision 11/21

Proud Distributors of

Precision Specialties
C U T ,  F I L E ,  &  F I T  K E Y  S T O C K

Supporting Our Distributors’ Product and Application Needs



LOW MINIMUMS  ■  GREAT PRICES  ■  EASY ORDERING

sales@huyett.com | 785-392-3017 | www.huyett.com

RETAINING RINGS, CLIPS, 
COLLARS, WASHERS, & SHIMS

PINS & 
WIREFORMS

KEY STOCK 
& MACHINE KEYS

GREASE FITTINGS
& ACCESSORIES

ENGINEERED
FASTENERS

PREMIUM
LIFTING HARDWARE

ALL WEB ORDERS OVER $100*

MANUFACTURER &
MASTER DISTRIBUTOR

*	SOME
	 EXCLUSIONS
	 APPLY


